
Mon, Mar 14

4:30
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6:30

7:30

Tues, Mar 15

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

Thur, Mar 17

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

     Fri,  Mar 19

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

Mon, Mar 21

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

Tues, Mar 22

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

Thur, Mar 24

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

Fri, Mar 25

Mon, Mar 28

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30 Keith / Rendon

WFC Volleyball Practices (50 Minutes)

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

Keefer / Willis

Keefer / Willis

Berry / Bathurst

Dean / Sanders

Parsons / Brister

Farney / Webb

Keith / Rendon

Becker / Washington

Farney / WebbJanecka / Guerrero

Court 1

Parsons / Brister

Golliheair / Ritz

Farney / Webb

Court 2

Stephenson / Hoppe

CLOSED - CITY HOLIDAY

Keith / Rendon

Court 1

Parsons / Brister

Keefer / Willis

Janecka / Guerrero

Court 2

Farney / Webb

Court 2Court 1

Janecka / Guerrero

Keefer / Willis

Parsons / BristerBerry / Bathurst

Farney / Webb

Court 1 Court 2

Galloway / McQuatters

Galloway / McQuatters

Janecka / Guerrero

Court 2

Becker / Washington

Court 1

Golliheair / Ritz

Fedro / Matus Galloway / McQuatters

Dean / SandersGolliheair / Ritz

Stephenson / Hoppe Dean / Sanders

Keefer / WillisKeith / Rendon

Fedro / Matus

Berry / Bathurst

Fedro / Matus

Becker / Washington

Janecka / Guerrero

Berry / Bathurst

Parsons / BristerBerry / Bathurst

Stephenson / Hoppe

Keith / Rendon



Tues, Mar 29

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

Thur, Mar 31

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

     Fri,  Apr 1

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

Mon, Apr  4

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

Tues, Apr 5

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

Thur, Apr 7

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

     Fri,  Apr 8

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

Mon, Apr  11

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

Tues, Apr 12

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

Court 2

Rendon / Keefer

Court 1

Fedro / Galloway

Court 2

Stephenson / Dean Hoppe / Sanders

Becker / Fedro Golliheair / Matus

Washington / Galloway Ritz / McQuatters

Fedro / Matus Galloway / McQuatters

Stephenson / Hoppe Becker / Washington

Golliheair / Ritz Dean / Sanders

Court 1 Court 2

Berry / Parsons Bathurst / Brister

Keith / Keefer Rendon / Willis

Janecka / Farney Guerrero / Webb

Court 1

Golliheair / Dean Ritz / Sanders

Stephenson / Becker Hoppe / Washington

Matus / McQuatters

Rendon / Keefer

Court 2

Keith / Willis

Court 2

Brister / JaneckaParsons / Guerrero

Matus / McQuatters

Golliheair / Dean

Stephenson / Becker

Court 1

Berry / Webb

Fedro / Galloway

Bathurst / Farney

Hoppe / Washington

Court 1

Ritz / Sanders

Janecka / Guerrero

Keith / Willis

Court 1

Berry / Bathurst

Keith / Rendon

Brister / Janecka

Parsons / Brister

Court 1 Court 2

Parsons / Guerrero

Bathurst / Farney

Court 2

Becker / Washington

Berry / Webb

Court 1

Farney / Webb

Dean / Sanders

Stephenson / Hoppe

Keefer / Willis

Court 1 Court 2

Galloway / McQuatters

Golliheair / Ritz

Fedro / Matus

Court 2



Thur, Apr 14

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

     Fri,  Apr 15

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

Golliheair / Fedro Becker / Matus

Hoppe / Galloway Stephenson / McQuatters

Court 1 Court 2

Webb / Keefer Willis / Farney

Berry / Rendon Bathurst / Keith

Parsons / Janecka Brister / Guerrero

Court 1 Court 2

Ritz / Dean Washington / Sanders



Mon, Apr 18

5:30 Berry v Bathurst Keefer v Willis

6:30 Parsons v Brister Janecka v Guerrero

7:30 Keith v Rendon Farney v Webb

Tues, Apr 19

5:30 Golliheair v Washington Fedro v Galloway

6:30 Ritz v Hoppe Stephenson v Dean

7:30 McQuatters v Becker Matus v Sanders

Thur, Apr 21

5:30 Brister v Keith Janecka v Farney

6:30 Rendon v Bathurst Berry v Keefer

7:30 Webb v Parsons Guerrero v Willis

Fri, Apr 22

5:30 Stephenson v Hoppe Becker v Golliheair

6:30 Washington v Ritz Dean v Sanders
7:30 Fedro v Matus Galloway v McQuatters

Mon, Apr 25

5:30 Janecka v Parsons Keith v Webb

6:30 Berry v Guerrero Willis v Bathurst

7:30 Farney v Brister Rendon v Keefer

Tues, Apr 26

5:30 Fedro v Becker Washington v McQuatters

6:30 Stephenson v Matus Sanders v Hoppe

7:30 Galloway v Golliheair Ritz v Dean

Thur, Apr 28

5:30 Keefer v Webb Guerrero v Brister

6:30 Keith v Willis Farney v Rendon

7:30 Janecka v Bathurst Berry v Parsons

Fri, Apr 29

5:30 Dean v McQuatters Matus v Golliheair

6:30 Washington v Sanders Galloway v Ritz

7:30 Fedro v Hoppe Stephenson v Becker

Mon, May 2

5:30 Farney v Willis Rendon v Parsons

6:30 Janecka v Keefer Guerrero v Webb

7:30 Berry v Keith Bathurst v Brister

Tues, May 3

5:30 Galloway v Sanders Ritz v Becker

6:30 Fedro v Dean Matus v McQuatters

7:30 Stephenson v Washington Hoppe v Golliheair

Court 2Court 1

Court 1

Court 1 Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

WFC Volleyball GAMES

Court 1 Court 2

Court 2Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2



Thur, May 5

5:30 Guerrero v Rendon Webb v Bathurst

6:30 Farney v Berry Keefer v Brister

7:30 Parsons v Willis Janecka v Keith

Fri, May 6

5:30 Matus v Ritz McQuatters v Hoppe

6:30 Galloway v Stephenson Dean v Golliheair

7:30 Becker v Sanders Fedro v Washington

Mon, May 9

5:30 Keith v Keefer Berry v Janecka

6:30 Brister v Webb Rendon v Willis

7:30 Bathurst v Guerrero Parsons v Farney

Tues, May 10

5:30 Washington v Dean Stephenson v Fedro

6:30 Golliheair v McQuatters Ritz v Sanders

7:30 Hoppe v Matus Becker v Galloway

Thur, May 12

5:30 Webb v Janecka Brister v Rendon

6:30 Guerrero v Keith Bathurst v Parsons

7:30 Keefer v Farney Willis v Berry

Fri, May 13

5:30 McQuatters v Fedro Golliheair v Ritz

6:30 Matus v Washington Hoppe v Becker

7:30 Dean v Galloway Sanders v Stephenson

Mon, May 16

5:30 Rendon v Berry Parsons v Keith

6:30 Bathurst v Farney Brister v Janecka

7:30 Willis v Webb Keefer v Guerrero

Tues, May 17

5:30 Ritz v Stephenson Becker v Washington

6:30 Hoppe v Galloway Golliheair v Fedro

7:30 Sanders v McQuatters Dean v Matus

Thur, May 19

5:30 Parsons v Guerrero Bathurst v Keefer

6:30 Willis v Janecka Keith v Farney

7:30 Brister v Berry Webb v Rendon

Fri, May 20

5:30 Becker v Matus Hoppe v Dean

6:30 Sanders v Fedro Washington v Galloway

7:30 Golliheair v Stephenson McQuatters v Ritz

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1

Court 1 Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2


